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Sponsor: DQHA e.V. - Deutsche Quarter Horse Association
1362 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 315
2 41
3 178
4 240
5 225
6 92
7 242
8 250
9 108
10 68
11 193
12 85
13 322
14 26
15 13
n.P. 20
n.P. 30
n.P. 31
n.P. 54
n.P. 86
n.P. 98
n.P. 169
n.P. 194

08.08.2023 11:32

AQHA Show 1
Helga Hommel

Name des Pferdes

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Mate To Win Only
RR Party Of One
Loping N The Shadows
Snap Dragon Junior
Jet Settin Moonlite
Marlanas Promotor
An Awesome VP
Decide Wise

Harley Invitation
Under The Influence
KM Herecomestrouble
Dew Not Touch

Only Velvetational
Batt Ur Lashez

Loves To Lope

How Blue Can You Get
The Legendary Blue
You Rock My World
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Shes All The Candy
Xtreme Asset

Tel Me Im Good

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Shaffer, Mark
Schwank, Marina
Barre, Jan-Niklas
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Gruber, Christina
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Schranz, Jennifer
Rath, Hiltrud
Tanner, Lea
Henzgen, Lea
Machalek, Karin
Gray, Marjolyn
Faust, Patricia
Pavlicova, Nikol
Leiner, Nina

Witt, Manuela
Witt, Manuela
Stors, Liz
Sallegger, Klara
Gruber, Christina
Moller, Natasha
Kalat, Peter

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz

n.P.

08.08.2023

Start-
nummer

218

11:32

Name des Pferdes

Forever In Texas

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Dorfmeister, Franziska

2/2
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Sponsor: DQHA e.V. - Deutsche Quarter Horse Association
1362 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 250
2 178
3 92
4 315
5 225
6 193
7 218
8 41
9 85
10 108
11 68
12 98
13 240
14 86
15 54
n.P. 13
n.P. 20
n.P. 26
n.P. 30
n.P. 31
n.P. 169
n.P. 194
n.P. 242

08.08.2023 11:43

AQHA Show 2
Shane Young

Name des Pferdes

An Awesome VP

RR Party Of One

Jet Settin Moonlite
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Snap Dragon Junior
Under The Influence
Forever In Texas

Mate To Win Only
KM Herecomestrouble
Decide Wise

Harley Invitation

Shes All The Candy
Loping N The Shadows
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
You Rock My World
Batt Ur Lashez

Loves To Lope

Only Velvetational
How Blue Can You Get
The Legendary Blue
Xtreme Asset

Tel Me Im Good

Marlanas Promotor

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

4.8.-13.8.2023
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schranz, Jennifer
Barre, Jan-Niklas
Gruber, Christina
Shaffer, Mark
Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Henzgen, Lea
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Schwank, Marina
Machalek, Karin
Rath, Hiltrud
Tanner, Lea
Gruber, Christina
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Sallegger, Klara
Stors, Liz
Pavlicova, Nikol
Leiner, Nina
Faust, Patricia
Witt, Manuela
Witt, Manuela
Moller, Natasha
Kalat, Peter

Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea



Platz

n.P.

08.08.2023

Start-
nummer

322

11:43

Name des Pferdes

Dew Not Touch

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gray, Marjolyn

2/2
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Sponsor: DQHA e.V. - Deutsche Quarter Horse Association
1362 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 178
2 92
3 250
4 225
5 41
6 108
7 315
8 13
9 240
10 98
11 68
12 54
13 193
14 86
15 85
n.P. 20
n.P. 26
n.P. 30
n.P. 31
n.P. 169
n.P. 194
n.P. 218
n.P. 242

08.08.2023 11:45

AQHA Show 3
Sharon Wellmann

Name des Pferdes

RR Party Of One

Jet Settin Moonlite

An Awesome VP

Snap Dragon Junior
Mate To Win Only
Decide Wise

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Batt Ur Lashez

Loping N The Shadows
Shes All The Candy
Harley Invitation

You Rock My World
Under The Influence
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
KM Herecomestrouble
Loves To Lope

Only Velvetational
How Blue Can You Get
The Legendary Blue
Xtreme Asset

Tel Me Im Good
Forever In Texas

Marlanas Promotor

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Barre, Jan-Niklas
Gruber, Christina
Schranz, Jennifer
Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Schwank, Marina
Rath, Hiltrud
Shaffer, Mark
Pavlicova, Nikol
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Gruber, Christina
Tanner, Lea

Stors, Liz
Henzgen, Lea
Sallegger, Klara
Machalek, Karin
Leiner, Nina
Faust, Patricia
Witt, Manuela
Witt, Manuela
Moller, Natasha
Kalat, Peter
Dorfmeister, Franziska

Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz

n.P.

08.08.2023

Start-
nummer

322

11:45

Name des Pferdes

Dew Not Touch

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gray, Marjolyn

2/2
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Sponsor: DQHA e.V. - Deutsche Quarter Horse Association
1362 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 92
2 68
3 178
4 225
5 250
6 315
7 41
8 240
9 108
10 85
11 322
12 193
13 54
14 242
15 98
n.P. 13
n.P. 20
n.P. 26
n.P. 30
n.P. 31
n.P. 86
n.P. 169
n.P. 194

08.08.2023 11:58

AQHA Show 4
Melissa Dukes

Name des Pferdes

Jet Settin Moonlite
Harley Invitation

RR Party Of One

Snap Dragon Junior
An Awesome VP

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Mate To Win Only
Loping N The Shadows
Decide Wise

KM Herecomestrouble
Dew Not Touch
Under The Influence
You Rock My World
Marlanas Promotor
Shes All The Candy
Batt Ur Lashez

Loves To Lope

Only Velvetational
How Blue Can You Get
The Legendary Blue
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Xtreme Asset

Tel Me Im Good

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gruber, Christina
Tanner, Lea

Barre, Jan-Niklas
Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Schranz, Jennifer
Shaffer, Mark
Schwank, Marina
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Rath, Hiltrud
Machalek, Karin
Gray, Marjolyn
Henzgen, Lea
Stors, Liz
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Gruber, Christina
Pavlicova, Nikol
Leiner, Nina
Faust, Patricia
Witt, Manuela
Witt, Manuela
Sallegger, Klara
Moller, Natasha
Kalat, Peter

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz

n.P.

08.08.2023

Start-
nummer

218

11:58

Name des Pferdes

Forever In Texas

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Dorfmeister, Franziska

2/2



